Blackpool Council

Balance Sheet / Working capital:

Appendix 6(f)

BALANCE SHEET 2018/2019

I LASTY/END I

31 Mar 18

£000s

768,815
62,281

51,094
416
9,366

891,972

(153,776)
(59,526)

(90,343)
(13,197)
(15,151)
(319,769)

240,210

(57,805)
(182,405)

Property, Plant and Equipment
Long-term Assets

Current Assets
Debtors
Inventories
Cash and cash equivalents

Total Assets

Current Liabilities
Borrowing Repayable within 12 months
Creditors

Long-term Liabilities
Borrowing Repayable in excess of 12 months
Capital Grants in Advance
Provisions
Other Long-term Liabilities

Total Assets less Liabilities

Usable Reserves
Unusable Reserves

Total Reserves

| current | | cHange | | wnextv/enp |
30 Nov 18 Movement since 31 Mar 19

Actual 31 Mar18 Forecast

£000s £000s £000s

795,948 27,133 805,820

77,176 14,895 96,781

53,450 2,356 55,000

507 91 400

5,682 (3,684) 9,500

932,763 40,791 967,501
(131,800) 21,976 (161,531)
(56,980) 2,546 (52,000)

(98,343) (8,000) (91,874)

(13,197) . (13,000)

(20,539) (5,388) (15,000)
(319,769) - (320,000)

| 292,135 | 51,925 | 314,096)
(56,457) 1,348 (49,958)
(235,678) (53,273) (264,138)

| (292,135)] | (51,925) | (314,096)|

Commentary on the key issues:

In order to provide a complete picture of the Council’s financial performance, the above table provides a
snapshot of the General Fund balance sheet as at the end of month 8. The key areas of focus are any
significant movements in debtors, cash and cash equivalents, bank overdraft and creditors as these impact
upon the Council’s performance in the critical areas of debt recovery, treasury management and Public Sector

Payment Policy.

The balance sheet has been prepared under International Financial Reporting Standards (IFRSs). Temporary
investments are included within cash and cash equivalents along with bank balance and cash in hand. Usable
reserves include unallocated General Fund reserves and earmarked revenue reserves. Unusable reserves are
those that the Council is not able to use to provide services. This category includes reserves that hold
unrealised gains and losses (for example the Revaluation Reserve), where amounts would only become

available to provide services if the assets were sold.



Appendix 6(f)

Over the 8-month period there has been a decrease in short-term borrowing of £22.0m and a decrease in
cash and cash equivalents of £3.7m which mainly reflects the phasing of capital grants received in advance
to fund the capital expenditure on Property, Plant and Equipment (£27.1m) and Long-term Assets
(£14.9m).



